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
upon a motion in said action for an

order of notice, it appearing to and

being found by the subscribing au-

Bunch
Real Estate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30
Brent Leigh, Sales

RESIDENTIAL
2 STORY COLONIAL w/full basement. Plenty of
storage. 4 BR, 2-1/2 BA, FR w/FP, DR, Kit. & Din.,
on well maintained 2 1/4 acre lot. Owner will pay
closing costs. 729 Canterbury Drive, $129,900.
OVER 2500 SQ. FT. heated 2 story Colonial, w/
3BR, and office, formal din. RM, Fam. RM., Kit. &
Brkft; 2 ba. bonus m., 2 car gar. Spencer Woods,
$129,900.
LARGE 2 RM. workshop with this 2 story Colonial,
3 BR, 2-1/2 ba. kitch. & din.area, frw/FP, CR, Ig.
wooded lot, 6215 Adele Lane, $87,900.
NEAR JR. & HS,brick ranch, w/3 BR,1 ba,, LR,
kitch. & din. area, FR w/FP, Lg. deck, swim. pool,
outside storage, 700 Princeton Drive. $64,500.
RUSTIC RANCH on scenicacre lot, 3 BR, 2ba., gr.,
kitch. & din. area, single cpt., CN. HT. & air, EIm Rd.,
$63,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION OFF CROWDERS MTN.
RD. Colonial ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR w/ip, kitch. &
din. area,single cargar. Lot #13, Fallsview Estates,
$84,500.
MARGRACE MILL AREA: 3 BR., 2 ba., frame
house,LR,kit. & din. area,inside util., part. wooded
lot, 109 Cloninger St, $28,000.
NEW CONSTRU R, 2 ba, ranch, conve-
nientto 74Son"area,ins.util., Ig. lot,
lot A. Payne Rd., $67,500. Buyercan move in for as
little as $1,000 down.

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac.lots,
some with creek, cty water & sewer, lot 1-6 Hoyle
Rd., $12,000 to $16,000.

VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,levellot
w/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$6,750. OwnerFinancing Available.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGH SCHOOLAREA 5 bldg.lots, over700'
paved rd. frontage, partially wooded,city Util. avail-
able, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS: 5.3 acres, previ-
ously divided into 10 lots, end of paved road, mostly
wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSESfor lease.$1500 to
12,000 sq. ft. Call fordetails.

Fain Hambright
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thority that the said defendantis ab-

sent from this State and

1. Residing at Kings Mountain, NC,

and that notice of the institution ofthis

action mostlikely to come to the atten-

tion of the defendant is that hereinaf-

ter ordered, therefore it is:

OR

2. Gone to parts unknown, and that

notice of the institution of this action

mostlikely to cometo the attention of

the defendant is that hereinafter or-

dered, therefore it is:

ORDERED, that the notice of the

institution of said action be given the

Century,
—

Hometown Realty, Inc.
608 York Road, Kings Mountain
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NEW CONSTRUCTION! Just under way, 1650 sq. ft. in shed Southwno

bedrooms, 2 baths, double garage on nice lot.

defendant by some proper officer of

indifferent person causing a true and

attested copy of this Order of Notice to

be published in the Kings Mountain,

Herald, Republic Newspaper, P.O. Box

769, Kings Mountain, NC 28086 a

newspapercirculatedinthe area where

the defendant is most likely to be,

once a week for two successive weeks;

such publication to be commenced on

or before May 12, 1994, and that re-

turn of such service be made to the

above named Court.

Clerk, Assistant Clerk
KMH- 913 5:19,26
 

MLE
739-1282
ACER
EXPY
739-0677

WALICR®  swemvest

Linda Newsome
EE
Diane Russell .
Gene Hart

NEED LOTS OF ROOM! Nice well kept house on 1 acre lot. Just inside South
Carolina with 4 bedrooms,single detached garage with storage and double parking
shed. All this in low $50's. MLS#17573
INVESTORS ALERT! Great rental area,lots of possibilities. Needs work and TLC.
In the $20's. MLS#17558

SNAZZY 2 STORY! You won't believe the price on this house for all you will get.
Lots of room, great shape and madefor family living. MLS#17427
OLDER HOME with 8 acres. Some remodeling already done. House in great
condition. Youcouldn'task formore privacy ora more beautiful setting. MLS#17333
CUTEBUNGALOW! Nicely priced, well maintained 3 bedroom home. Don't wait!
Deals like this don't last. MLS#16306
TUCKED AWAY! Very nice house with curb appeal. You must take a look atthis
1500 sq. ft. house on 3/4 acre lot. Sit on the front porch and look across the
countryside. MLS#17401
WANT TO BUILD! Call us for lots & land all across Cleveland Co. and some in
South Carolina. Many to choose from.

For More Information on these Listing and Many Others,
Call Our Office Today!  
 

GOONIES

 

Morethan nine out often of our customers recommend us to theirfriends.

HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

213 S. DeKalb St. » 482-7316

Expect the best.™ in Cleveland County
 

For All Your Real Estate Needs
Call One of Our Professional Agents Today!!

Becky. WIHKINSON! 1. ......c0 cis chai vai vats cians be sinsbussnas 435-3026
DaniMOOre ..... ih. hadihi,aRLLarIa434-6334

Diane Ledford ...o....... 0... ci lua ii ies deni eve sa ens Sar elienrs 482-5232

Don Smith...ailhhinaakRa487-8131

JANIE ROSS .iiss. see ihivasrers sansnns sxurs bee van naagunsa sees 435-6705

JOANN CAabDaNnISS ........i.. iiadiiree did saute dann 482-1314

Margaret Goodman ............0.ulsa482-6964
Mike PNIDECK, GR .......ct.ns deters etusiecaas os gue 487-1209

SREY Laeuciihel480-1436
Sue RnIght .i.lsiidni: 481-0408
Belly Christopher...hiiaiaantiaseaseiin 937-7003
Debra McKinney ............. .... citi tinassed 3 aiens 434-6466
DON Polar; GR |... iia es sases-tar <5 6 nishde sadessumecssicsts + 487-0701

Jack:Beam, GRILL,TRel487-0227

OE HOIY ssvydddeekaihddaaa 487-5500

Karon JONG, ..... ci. lee ritens veclinu stasis inanntonsdsests sess 487-4332

Mary Anne Hamman ..................ciiitiie482-3223
Sheila Blanton ............c i miiilbhsiniig 484-3736

Linda Spargo ..Linlnaeivassal eas didi due. 482-9859
Hama HOIendyaoeeae sien ental 487-0370

coLDweLL
BANNKGCR OO

Expect the best™
482-7316

 

 

 

 

  Sandra
Wilson
Realty

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

Kings Mountain's
Prestigious

Real Estate Fiirm
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0©Wis SAian  
Your Family Deserves The Best

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

NEW LISTING 3 BR, 3bath, contemporary STARTER HOME 2 BR, 1 bath bungalow.
brick ranch on corner lot. Double garage, Convenientto town & shopping, large cov-
large closets, lots of storage, partially fin- ereddeckgorthose summer evenings. 507
i ing St. L000.
ishedbasemen:&muchDore CoSon00, WELCOME YOUR FRIENDStothis 3BR/

: : 2BA country ranch with extra wide dbl. car-
BRANDNEW. 3ER, 2bath brick ranch with port. SuraFacto and dining room open-

 
SATURDAY, JUNE 4th, 1994 ¢ 10:00 am

Inspection: 9:00 am until SALE TIME

110 Castlewood Road, Kings Mountain, NC
DIRECTIONS:Castlewood Rd. tumsoff 74 Business between the vehicle lots at Wade Ford.
From Shelby go to stop light above Wade Ford - tum left on Country Club Rd. Take the 2nd
street to the left (Castlewood).
1582 sq. ft. house w/DR/LR combination,kitchen, family room, 3 BR's, 2 ceramic tile baths,

breakfast room, laundry room, carport & 120 sq.ft. utility building. House has gas heat &

central air, fireplace & deck.
TERMS: 10% down day of sale - remainderin 30 days or at closing. House sold by
confirmation of executor. Call Joyce Dixon (704) 481-1018 or Ralph Elliott (704) 484-0102
to see the real estate.

 

SALE CONDUCTED BY

ELLIOTT/DIXON ASSOCIATES, INC.
AUCTIONEERS: 1507 Burke Rd., Shelby, NC 28152

Joyce D. Dixon Auction Firm License #3806

NCAL #2949 (704) 481-1018 (704) 484-0102
Rajon S. Eliot Member NC & National Auctioneer Associations ~
NCAL#3507 Food provided by Dayne's Shingle Shack (Dot & Dayne Grigg

Announcements
Made Dayof

Auction
Supercede

) Printed Matter  
CUSTOM BUILT ESTATE HOME: One owner, 4200 sf, 10 rooms 4
bedrooms, 3 baths, 4,000 sf heated basement, game room with fireplace,
wide moldings, ceramic baths, lots of storage space plus many other
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